
GROUP 1 C-101

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 170201046 Kerem SİVRİ 1-B1

2 09:35-09:40 170101041 Büşra Nur AKTAŞ 1-B1

3 09:40-09:45 170207075 Cevriyenur AYDIN 1-B1

4 09:45-09:50 180103054 İrem Sultan Bali 1-B1

5 09:50-09:55 170201011 Didem Zahide GÖCECİ 1-B1

6 09:55-10:00 170205039 Anıl ÖZKAN 1-B1

7 10:00-10:05 180101039 Muhammed Furkan Uysal 1-B1

8 10:05-10:10 170207021 Seren BUZ 1-B1

9 10:10-10:15 170201029 Edanur KAPLAN 1-B1

10 10:15-10:20 170107003 Büşra KURAN 1-B1

11 10:20-10:25 170205047 Betül LEVENT 1-B1

12 10:25-10:30 180105017 Uğur Doğan 1-B1

13 10:30-10:35 180201035 Vehbi Kaygusuz 1-B1

14 10:35-10:40 170101062 Hüseyin Onur AKSU 1-B1

15 10:40-10:45 170103055 Yunus Bager KAYA 1-B1

16 10:45-10:50 170201005 Ebrar TOTO 1-B1

17 10:50-10:55 170201023 Eda Nur GEZENER 1-B1

18 10:55-11:00 180203057 Amine Nur Özsoy 1-B1

19 11:00-11:05 170105038 Fikri Dinçer YAVUZ 1-B1

20 11:05-11:10 170207043 Halil KARA 1-B1

21 11:10-11:15 180103022 Gökçe Gökçe 1-B1

22 11:15-11:20 170207046 Muhammed Emin TERZİOĞLU 1-B1

23 11:20-11:25 180101057 Emre Can Erol 1-B1

24 11:25-11:30 180103051 İrem Kendirli 1-B1

25 11:30-11:35 170205067 Yasemin BALANDİ 1-B1

GROUP 2 C-102

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 170101043 Zeyd Kadir ŞEN 2-B1

2 09:35-09:40 170103073 Mert Talha AKSU 2-B1

3 09:40-09:45 170107002 Selda BAYAR 2-B1

4 09:45-09:50 180103011 Nisanur İnan 2-B1

5 09:50-09:55 180201059 Enver Çalışkan 2-B1

6 09:55-10:00 180205043 Cahide Aleyna Dereci 2-B1

7 10:00-10:05 180107001 Mehmet Mustafa Kaya 2-B1

8 10:05-10:10 180201115 Seda Göncü 2-B1

9 10:10-10:15 170105014 Gökhan ATICI 2-B1

10 10:15-10:20 180101023 Noyan Berkay Aşkın 2-B1

11 10:20-10:25 170207031 Seher ŞEN 2-B1

12 10:25-10:30 180103009 Osman Yılmaz 2-B1

13 10:30-10:35 170205053 Hamza AKAY 2-B1

14 10:35-10:40 170201020 Musa Cumhur BUHURCU 2-B1

15 10:40-10:45 170205046 Aslıhan ATEŞ 2-B1

16 10:45-10:50 180103043 Kaan Konukcu 2-B1

17 10:50-10:55 170103037 Hilal Ata AKTUNÇ 2-B1

18 10:55-11:00 170105039 Çağrı Taha DELİKANLI 2-B1

19 11:00-11:05 180103012 Emirhan Karabıyık 2-B1

20 11:05-11:10 170207054 Şerife YILDIZ 2-B1

21 11:10-11:15 180101058 Enes Özmen 2-B1

22 11:15-11:20 170205056 Merve TOSUN 2-B1

23 11:20-11:25 170201014 Suat AYDİN 2-B1

24 11:25-11:30 180105003 Yusuf Ayar 2-B1

25 11:30-11:35 180105060 Tuğrul Alperen Akdoğan 2-B1



GROUP 3 C-103

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 170103045 Mücella YILMAZ 3-B1

2 09:35-09:40 170103063 Sinem GÜN 3-B1

3 09:40-09:45 180101006 Alpcan Belen 3-B1

4 09:45-09:50 180101014 Zeynep Erman 3-B1

5 09:50-09:55 180101017 Nezaket Bağlam 3-B1

6 09:55-10:00 180101020 Yavuz Onur Bilginoğlu 3-B1

7 10:00-10:05 180101022 Şeyma Yıldırım 3-B1

8 10:05-10:10 180103013 Merve Kocaman 3-B1

9 10:10-10:15 170105024 Nilya ATEŞ 3-B1

10 10:15-10:20 180103059 Hüsna Gökçen Bıyık 3-B1

11 10:20-10:25 180103025 Berkay Koca 3-B1

12 10:25-10:30 180103039 Nurşah Yirmibeş 3-B1

13 10:30-10:35 180103010 Ege Adatepe 3-B1

14 10:35-10:40 180105012 Emrecan Yücel 3-B1

15 10:40-10:45 180101062 Şerefhan Dişek 3-B1

16 10:45-10:50 180103053 Barış Güzeler 3-B1

17 10:50-10:55 180101025 Furkan Yıldırım 3-B1

18 10:55-11:00 180101028 Halil İbrahim Çamur 3-B1

19 11:00-11:05 170205045 Sina BORUCU 3-B1

20 11:05-11:10 170201039 Yasemen TASMALI 3-B1

21 11:10-11:15 170205059 Burak ÜNLÜSOY 3-B1

22 11:15-11:20 180105018 Mehmet Caner Yüzbaşı 3-B1

23 11:20-11:25 180105039 Çağla Yılmaz 3-B1

24 11:25-11:30 180105059 Beyza Baş 3-B1

GROUP 4 C-104

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 170101037 Furkan DAVUTOĞLU 1-A2

2 09:35-09:40 170101050 Turgay YILMAZ 1-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180103020 Rabia Yalçın 1-A2

4 09:45-09:50 170105006 Doğa TOPÇU 1-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180205002 Yağmur Bileyici 1-A2

6 09:55-10:00 182109008 Kadir Mert Kaçar 1-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180205056 Doğukan Keskin 1-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180101050 Mustafa Aktaş 1-A2

9 10:10-10:15 170207013 Fatma Tuğçe KÖYBAŞI 1-A2

10 10:15-10:20 170201007 Aysel GÜRLÜOĞLU 1-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180107005 Ahmet Aslan 1-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180201014 Ayşenur Çalışır 1-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180203064 Diren Nur Aslan 1-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180207054 İrem Atacan 1-A2

15 10:40-10:45 170107013 Adem ÇELİKER 1-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180201047 Muhammet Çekirdekçi 1-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180205046 Adem İpek 1-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180101002 Murat Arslan 1-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180103046 Zeynep Sude Bakır 1-A2

20 11:05-11:10 182103020 Aleyna Nur Yılmaz 1-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180103030 Abdülselim Demir 1-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180103035 Tunahan Ünalan 1-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180105058 Edanur Gül 1-A2

24 11:25-11:30 170207019 Abdulkadir CEYLAN 1-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180101051 Muhammet Emin Öztürk 1-A2



GROUP 5 C-105

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 170101052 Rümeysa BALLI 2-A2

2 09:35-09:40 170103068 Emre ÇAĞLAYAN 2-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180207007 Hülya Velioğlu 2-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180101021 Ali Yılmaz 2-A2

5 09:50-09:55 170105023 Faruk KARAYİĞİT 2-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180105061 Nisa Akay 2-A2

7 10:00-10:05 170105018 Simge Nur ERKEN 2-A2

8 10:05-10:10 170207042 Derya CANTÜRK 2-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180205058 Burak Karaosman 2-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180101065 Robin Baz Çaça 2-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180201007 Hakan Şahin 2-A2

12 10:25-10:30 170201044 Okan ÇAKIR 2-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180205061 Bilgenur Ataseven 2-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180201031 Ferhat Ünal 2-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180201038 Muhammed Bahadır Özdemir 2-A2

16 10:45-10:50 170205054 Beyza DOST 2-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180201052 Hamdi Berk Akıncılar 2-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180101001 Müfit Barış Bodur 2-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180103045 Enise Engin 2-A2

20 11:05-11:10 170103056 Muhammed Fatih TEKELİ 2-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180103027 Gökçe Demiralp 2-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180205003 Melisa Nur Erler 2-A2

23 11:20-11:25 182110033 Boran Koca 2-A2

24 11:25-11:30 170105002 Sena KİREZLİ 2-A2

25 11:30-11:35 170207001 Ece KARACA 2-A2

GROUP 6 C-106

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180101003 Dilan Yıldırım 3-A2

2 09:35-09:40 170103031 Cevdet ÜNSAL 3-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180103021 Aleyna Yeni 3-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180201112 Bedirhan Gülü 3-A2

5 09:50-09:55 170105056 Fatih BOZAN 3-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180105041 Atakan Uğurlu 3-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180101044 Duygu Algan 3-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180207018 Mihriban Albayrak 3-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180105065 Canberk Aktürk 3-A2

10 10:15-10:20 170201042 Ahmet Vahap DEMİR 3-A2

11 10:20-10:25 170201034 Derya BAYAV 3-A2

12 10:25-10:30 170201003 Mete ÖZEL 3-A2

13 10:30-10:35 170201031 Simge DURAN 3-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180205041 Oktay Özgür 3-A2

15 10:40-10:45 170107001 Oğuz Kaan AKCAN 3-A2

16 10:45-10:50 170205051 Esra ZEYBEK 3-A2

17 10:50-10:55 170205033 Hakan YİLMAZ 3-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180101004 Mustafa Emre Turan 3-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180103018 Büşra Altıkiye 3-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180101016 Resül Çay 3-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180101029 Emine Yıldız 3-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180101030 Berkay Esen 3-A2

23 11:20-11:25 170105052 İsmail YILDIZ 3-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180103070 Ayşenur Kalender 3-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180205057 Ali Mert Yıldırım 3-A2



GROUP 7 C-107

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180103002 Nazir Tekin 4-A2

2 09:35-09:40 170103048 Hami ERASLAN 4-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180207047 Gülten Görür 4-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180205059 Uğur Can Berka 4-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180105040 Mustafa Kaan Turgut 4-A2

6 09:55-10:00 170201012 Metehan ERDOĞAN 4-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180205015 Büşra Zeyrek 4-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180205016 Ümran Yıldız 4-A2

9 10:10-10:15 182101004 Ulaş Demircan 4-A2

10 10:15-10:20 170205050 Sedat TEKİN 4-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180103003 Özge Arslan 4-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180105013 Alper Er 4-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180101008 Cihat Aksoy 4-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180103015 Gülten Erdoğdu 4-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180201061 Harun Bozan 4-A2

16 10:45-10:50 170105005 Arif ÖZTÜRK 4-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180101015 Emre Aşık 4-A2

18 10:55-11:00 170105044 Ertuğrul AŞIKLI 4-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180101032 Ahmet Demirtaş 4-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180103034 Zeynep Şahan 4-A2

21 11:10-11:15 170105060 Melih ÖZDİL 4-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180101041 Emel Nur Karaman 4-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180101043 Bilgehan Temur 4-A2

24 11:25-11:30 170201027 Beyzanur ALTIPARMAK 4-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180207027 Mehmet Göktaş 4-A2

GROUP 8 C-108

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180103004 Hilal Rümeysa Kopal 5-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180101009 Arif Karaçalıoğlu 5-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180205004 Rozerin Koşuncu 5-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180101036 Arda Mert Tarkan 5-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180205055 Emrullah Kazmacı 5-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180101082 Erdinç Karaman 5-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180103047 Murat Aydın Bozan 5-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180101048 Ayten Kocabıyık 5-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180101053 Zeynep Rana Uyar 5-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180207021 Rıfat Dedeoğlu 5-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180201009 Yunus Küçük 5-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180205010 Haldun Bayraktar 5-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180201005 Ayşenur Çınar 5-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180205013 Abdullah Atay 5-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180201022 Uğur Karimiş 5-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180205017 Münibe Melike Cengiz 5-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180207049 Kübra Oğuz 5-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180205037 Abdüssamed Ay 5-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180201051 Engincan Yıldırım 5-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180103005 Beyza Boyacı 5-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180101010 Sefa Zor 5-A2

22 11:15-11:20 170105029 Aykut İNCE 5-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180101019 Engin Kahen Öztürk 5-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180105033 Oğulcan Baki 5-A2

25 11:30-11:35 170105079 Ibrahim Ebey MBANDİ 5-A2



GROUP 9 C-115

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180105005 Rabia Yildırım 6-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180201060 Ayper Bozoğlan 6-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180105014 Ender Ateş 6-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180101011 Salih Salur 6-A2

5 09:50-09:55 170201016 Büşra Güneş SEZER 6-A2

6 09:55-10:00 182111001 Segah Gümüş 6-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180205035 Elif Nur Ömür 6-A2

8 10:05-10:10 170201052 Taylan Burak ÇOBAN 6-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180201023 Kerem Çalışkan 6-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180201032 Bayazıt Sezgin 6-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180205032 İsmail Mert Bal 6-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180201046 Sedanur Aksu 6-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180205047 Doğanay Kılıçarslan 6-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180103006 Naz Karaarslan 6-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180105019 Yunus Özcan 6-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180101012 Hayri Can Efe 6-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180103019 İsmail Aslan 6-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180101033 Remzi Emre Kahveci 6-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180105036 Osman Rafet Kaya 6-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180205054 Safiye Uçak 6-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180103071 Yusuf Emiroğlu 6-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180101049 Ronayi Reyhan 6-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180201002 Melike Yılmaz 6-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180107002 Muhammed Emin Demireli 6-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180201015 Ezgi Murat 6-A2

GROUP 10 C-116

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180105011 Livanur Karadeniz 7-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180201114 Cihad Buğra Durmaz 7-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180207004 Batuhan Çöpçü 7-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180205068 Melisa Karıklık 7-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180101013 Onur Çelik 7-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180103033 Mert Enes Aksakal 7-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180201003 Çisem Turğay 7-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180205007 Sena Bahadır 7-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180201018 Batuhan Umut Çetinkaya 7-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180205014 Umut Yunus Sevim 7-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180201028 Ali Berk Bilgin 7-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180201042 Ceyda Karatepe 7-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180201043 Atakan Adıgüzel 7-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180205039 Kübra Öztürk 7-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180103008 Aleyna Şahindokuyucu 7-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180103023 Erkan Gezmen 7-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180103028 Seda Nur Erol 7-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180105034 Tuğba Nalan Tokul 7-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180105035 Kemal Talha Gözükırmızı 7-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180105038 Nursena Küçük 7-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180101042 Hilal Elif Mutlu 7-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180101045 Can Özdemir 7-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180105046 Zülal Akpak 7-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180105050 Mahmut Hüdai Çoban 7-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180103056 Ahmet Bahadır Tiryaki 7-A2



GROUP 11 C-110

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180103014 Veside Hande Seyfeli 8-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180105026 Torun Berke Karataş 8-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180103029 Dursiye Elif Gürler 8-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180201004 Alper Tere 8-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180205005 Muhammed Alperen Yılmaz 8-A2

6 09:55-10:00 182111019 Batuhan Emre Göçer 8-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180201017 Umut Türkel 8-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180205012 Selinay Genç 8-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180201026 Aytek Önsal 8-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180205044 Şimal Gülses 8-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180105020 İrem Alan 8-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180103024 Beyza Kösef 8-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180103031 Yusuf Tolgahan Akbudak 8-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180103038 Ömer Akçer 8-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180105043 Kader Balkaya 8-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180101005 Mücahit Sezgin 8-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180101052 İlkem Yaman 8-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180105055 Mehmet Yiğit Çetinkaya 8-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180201021 Recep Tayyip Altınoğlu 8-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180201016 Bilal Mustafa Demir 8-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180205011 Rabia Ünal 8-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180201030 Eyüp Can Akküncü 8-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180205027 Halil Şahin 8-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180201054 Ali İhsan Kıymaz 8-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180205052 Burçak Kara 8-A2

GROUP 12 C-113

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180105021 Ensar Emre Demirci 9-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180105025 Zeynep Çolak 9-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180103041 Melih Berk Akyıldız 9-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180101046 Batuhan Demircioğlu 9-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180103052 Beyza Kütük 9-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180101054 Ahmet Özyörük 9-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180103064 Beyza Karakaya 9-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180205008 Bora Gökoğlu 9-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180205018 Atilla İlker Karadayı 9-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180205028 Kübra Meleke 9-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180201049 Kevser Bıyıklı 9-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180205040 Fatih Kocabıyık 9-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180201055 Emre Güneş 9-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180205050 Ceren Moğolla 9-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180105028 Mine Çiftçi 9-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180105029 Nezih Baysal 9-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180103042 Ezgi Talga 9-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180105042 Burak Altınkeser 9-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180101007 Abdullah Dündar 9-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180103055 Neslihan Acar 9-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180103072 Mert Temürlenk 9-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180205009 Selen Esgibağ 9-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180201050 Elif Cunedioğlu 9-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180201058 Zehra Atabey 9-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180205049 Gamze Çelik 9-A2



GROUP 13 C-114

TIME STUDENT NUMBER NAME-SURNAME CLASS

1 09:30-09:35 180105030 Kadir Kaplan 10-A2

2 09:35-09:40 180105032 Mert Kaygusuz 10-A2

3 09:40-09:45 180105045 Emirhan Gülbahar 10-A2

4 09:45-09:50 180105047 Mert Semiz 10-A2

5 09:50-09:55 180105048 Hakan Yılmaz 10-A2

6 09:55-10:00 180105049 Fatih Furkan Al 10-A2

7 10:00-10:05 180205071 Cem Ayberk Ebiloğlu 10-A2

8 10:05-10:10 180205019 Ümmü Habibe Altunbey 10-A2

9 10:10-10:15 180205020 Edanur Şahin 10-A2

10 10:15-10:20 180205023 Ertuğrul Şahin 10-A2

11 10:20-10:25 180205062 Murat Erdem Altun 10-A2

12 10:25-10:30 180103057 Sedanur Sevim 10-A2

13 10:30-10:35 180105052 Batuhan Karabay 10-A2

14 10:35-10:40 180105053 Aslınur Hakan 10-A2

15 10:40-10:45 180105054 Dilek Gündüz 10-A2

16 10:45-10:50 180101056 Emirhan Tavus 10-A2

17 10:50-10:55 180101059 Medine İleyda Erduğan 10-A2

18 10:55-11:00 180103060 Kübra Yanıkdağ 10-A2

19 11:00-11:05 180103061 Betül Ömür 10-A2

20 11:05-11:10 180205036 Müşerref Minel Kaya 10-A2

21 11:10-11:15 180205038 Büşra Demir 10-A2

22 11:15-11:20 180103073 Şaban Kayış 10-A2

23 11:20-11:25 180103062 Beyza Koç 10-A2

24 11:25-11:30 180105056 Zeynep Yıldırım 10-A2

25 11:30-11:35 180101063 Tuğçe Nur Ardeç 10-A2

26 11:35-11:40 180101067 Muhammed Furkan Tortop 10-A2


